
CD 1
-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Story of the Door
The Search for Mr Hyde
Mr Utterson Meets Mr Hyde 
Dr Jekyll Was Quite at Ease 
The Carew Murder Case 
Incident of the Letter 
Remarkable Incident of Dr Lanyon 
The Last Night

15:10

7:45

10:00

4:09
9:30

10:32

8:23

11:14



CD 2
00

1 ~
 O 

U
 A 

U
 N

 — Poole Reveals More
Dr Lanyon's Narrative 
Dr Lanyon Continues His Story 
Henry Jekyll's Full Statement of the Case 
The Appearance of Mr Hyde 
An Unexpected Transformation 
The Devil Came Out Roaring
There comes an end to all things...

17:00

5:21

10:30

8:57

5:37
8:29

6:15

15:12


