CD 1

1 Story of the Door	15:10
2 The Search for Mr Hyde	7:45
3 Mr Utterson Meets Mr Hyde	10:00
4 Dr Jekyll Was Quite at Ease	4:09
5 The Carew Murder Case	9:30
6 Incident of the Letter	10:32
Remarkable Incident of Dr Lanyon	8:23
8 The Last Night	11:14

CD 2

1 Poole Reveals More	17:00
2 Dr Lanyon's Narrative	5:21
3 Dr Lanyon Continues His Story	10:30
4 Henry Jekyll's Full Statement of the Case	8:57
5 The Appearance of Mr Hyde	5:37
6 An Unexpected Transformation	8:29
7 The Devil Came Out Roaring	6:15
8 There comes an end to all things	15:12